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Santa Maria Flour Tortillas 12" Frozen

Flour Tortilla 10x900g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Unlock the convenience of frozen tortillas. Heat and fill with seasoned beef, lettuce, and Santa Maria

Medium Salsa for a quick and delicious meal.

Brand Santa Maria UK

Manufacturer Product Code 102360

Product Type Food
Product Category Bread and Bread Products
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID ea3cfad50e2d4c5fa35a52552f14f5a3
Specification Type Legacy
Outer Case GTIN 17311311023603
@
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

WHEAT flour (66%) (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, rapeseed oil, WHEAT fibre, raising agents (E500,
E450) salt, acidity regulator (E296), dextrose, WHEAT gluten, preservative (E282).

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten
Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Gluten content <20ppm
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

DIET
SUITABILITY

Suitable for Coeliacs
Kosher Diet

Vegan Diet
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No Mustard
Yes Nuts (Tree)
No Almond nuts
No Brazil nuts
No Cashew nuts
Yes Hazelnuts
No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
No Pecan nuts
No Pistachio nuts
No Walnuts
No Peanuts
No Sesame Seeds
No Soybeans
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites
No Halal Diet
No Vegetarian Diet
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1256 k)
298 kcal

Fat
55¢g
15% 8%

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 298kcal / 1256k]

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml per 90g/ml
serving
Energy (kJ) 1256 kJ 15% 1130.4 k
Energy (kcal) 298 kcal 15% 268.2 kcal
Fat 55¢g 8% 5g
of which Saturates 0.7g 4% 06g
Carbohydrate 532¢g 20% 479¢g
of which Sugars 3g 3% 27g
Fibre 4g 36¢g
Protein 69¢g 14% 6.2¢g
Salt 16g 27% 14¢g
Serving Size Ng

Directions For Use

RI per 90g/ml
serving

13%
13%
7%
3%
18%

3%

12%

23%

Defrosting: Remove packs from case & stack no more than 2 high in a refrigerator. Before use, bring to ambient temperature (15-

25°C) for 1 hour. Before opening, flex each pack back & forth to aid tortilla separation. Do not re-freeze. Once opened cover or

reseal in film or foil, refrigerate & consume within 7 days.

Storage Instructions

Keep frozen. Standard frozen (-18°C). Once opened cover or reseal in film or foil, refrigerate & consume within 7 days.

Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details

UK
Address

Santa Maria UK
Nimbus House
Maidstone Road
Milton Keynes

Buckinhamshire
MK10 0BD
England

) 01908 933000

Complaints Contact

Complaints Contact
Complaints Contact
Queriesuk@paulig.com
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United Kingdom

Technical Contact

Fiona Baird

Supplier and Commercial Quality Specialist

mkcgdept@Paulig.com

€) 01908 933013

Commercial Contact

Karen Kaye
Sales Support Specialist
Karen.Kaye@paulig.com
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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